



Johnson Controls and HD Supply announce national distribution collaboration for residential HVAC equipment

 The new collaboration will allow Johnson Controls to expand its reach for residential HVAC equipment through HD Supply's expanding market segments

MILWAUKEE and **ATLANTA** – (May 1, 2023) – <u>Johnson Controls</u>, the global leader for smart, healthy and sustainable buildings, and <u>HD Supply®</u>, a leading national distributor of maintenance, repair and operations products, have announced a new national distribution relationship. Effective April 2023, Johnson Controls residential HVAC equipment will be available for distribution through HD Supply, a wholly owned subsidiary of The Home Depot.

"Through this strategic collaboration with HD Supply, Johnson Controls will be able to extend the reach and availability of our residential HVAC equipment across the United States," said David Budzinski, president, global residential & light commercial, Johnson Controls. "We recognize the value of working with a well-known and established distribution partner like HD Supply and the superior service they will bring to new contractors working with Johnson Controls."

HD Supply helps customers improve their communities by offering the right products, services and solutions to those they serve each day. As a leader in the wholesale industry, the company is making significant investments to further its technology capabilities, delivery network, associate experience and expanded product offerings.

"We have built this program with Johnson Controls to rapidly expand our residential HVAC business," said Sami Nassar, chief merchandising officer, HD Supply. "We couldn't be more excited about this collaboration, and the opportunity to work with a market-leading brand that complements our customer reach with deep industry expertise and product innovation."

For more information about Johnson Controls or HD Supply, please visit www.johnsoncontrols.com or www.hdsupplysolutions.com.

Media Contact:

Karen Tognarelli | Johnson Controls Director, Public Relations & Media

Direct: +1 571.214.7744

Bri Miller | HD Supply Director, Communications & External Affairs

Direct: 678.216.5354

About Johnson Controls

At Johnson Controls (NYSE:JCI), we transform the environments where people live, work, learn and play. As the global leader in smart, healthy and sustainable buildings, our mission is to reimagine the performance of buildings to serve people, places and the planet.

Building on a proud history of nearly 140 years of innovation, we deliver the blueprint of the future for industries such as healthcare, schools, data centers, airports, stadiums, manufacturing and beyond through OpenBlue, our comprehensive digital offering.

Today, with a global team of 100,000 experts in more than 150 countries, Johnson Controls offers the world's largest portfolio of building technology and software as well as service solutions from some of the most trusted names in the industry.

Visit <u>www.johnsoncontrols.com</u> for more information and follow @JohnsonControls on social platforms.

About HD Supply

HD Supply, a wholly owned subsidiary of The Home Depot, is a leading wholesale distribution company serving customers and their communities across the Multifamily, Institutional, Hospitality, Trades, Government Housing, Healthcare, Building Services and Education industries through an expansive network of over 100 distribution centers across the U.S. & Canada. HD Supply offers customers a vast assortment of over 100,000 MRO, full-line janitorial and OS&E products from high-quality, national and private brands, all at competitive prices. Combined with our industry-leading services and solutions – including localized jobsite delivery, renovation programs, direct-ship options and innovative digital tools and capabilities, as well as dedicated sales and customer care teams – you can see why our more than 250,000 customers continue to trust HD Supply as their supplier of choice for serving their communities where people live, learn, work and play.